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GP/GA-36/47FI|

Brand: Okuma Australia
Product Code: GP#36FI|
Availability: In Stock
Weight: 0.00kg
Dimensions: 0.00cm x 0.00cm x 0.00cm

Short Description

Available in both plain head (GP-47FI1) and angle head (GA-47FI1), this CNC O.D.
grinding machine can perform the following grinding applications: Center work and
optional chuck work operations;

Description

Available in both plain head (GP-47FI1) and angle head (GA-47FI1), this CNC O.D.
grinding machine can perform the following grinding applications: Center work and
optional chuck work operations; Straight plunge, multi-plunge, cylindrical traverse, face
plunge and tapered traverse grinding operations; Taper, arc and complicated form
grinding. This grinder is controlled by the Okuma OSP control and is capable of
simultaneous two-axis control. This grinder is extremely flexible in handling awide
variety of workpiece shapesin asimple data setting, and the addition of automation
accessories will make it an excellent part of a flexible manufacturing system.



Specification

MODEL

Swing over table
Distance between centres
Whesl size

Whesl peripheral speed
Wheel motor

Floor Space

Product Gallery

UNIT
?mm
mm
mm

kKW
mm

GP/IGA-36/47FII
330/430

350-1500
?610x135/7760x160
45

15

2,300 - 5,570x2,352
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