

# Okuma Australia Melbourne Head Office 3 Tampe Road Rowville Victoria

# 1 300 1 OKUMA

# GP/GA-36/47FII



**Brand:** Okuma Australia **Product Code:** GP#36FII **Availability:** In Stock

Weight: 0.00kg

**Dimensions:** 0.00cm x 0.00cm x 0.00cm

### **Short Description**

Available in both plain head (GP-47FII) and angle head (GA-47FII), this CNC O.D. grinding machine can perform the following grinding applications: Center work and optional chuck work operations;

### Description

Available in both plain head (GP-47FII) and angle head (GA-47FII), this CNC O.D. grinding machine can perform the following grinding applications: Center work and optional chuck work operations; Straight plunge, multi-plunge, cylindrical traverse, face plunge and tapered traverse grinding operations; Taper, arc and complicated form grinding. This grinder is controlled by the Okuma OSP control and is capable of simultaneous two-axis control. This grinder is extremely flexible in handling a wide variety of workpiece shapes in a simple data setting, and the addition of automation accessories will make it an excellent part of a flexible manufacturing system.

## Specification

-		
MODEL	UNIT	GP/GA-36/47FII
Swing over table	? mm	330/430
Distance between centres	mm	350-1500
Wheel size	mm	?610x135/?760x160
Wheel peripheral speed	m/sec	45
Wheel motor	kW	15
Floor Space	mm	2,300 - 5,570x2,352

# **Product Gallery**

